ADSETT

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Father:
Mother:

FURNESS

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Adsett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Keefe
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Adsett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Gossage
Born:

Died
Buried:

AP0004

William (Jnr)

1 Dec 1857 Rotherhithe, Surrey, England
18 Jul 1936 (79) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

1877 London, England

See sheet AP0O004
See sheet AP0004

Emily Margaret
1858 London, England
24 Dec 1928 (70) Levin, NZ
Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Row 40, Plot 26

1825 -
1829 -

William Furness
Eliza Jane Thomas

William Ernest

10 Oct 1877 Rotherhithe, Surrey, England
27 Dec 1963 (86) Levin, NZ
Wairoa, NZ
WW1 Reserves
21 Jun 1905 Levin, NZ
Pene Daphne
c 1881 Wairoa, NZ
27 Aug 1954 (73) Wairoa, NZ
Wairoa, NZ
George
20 Feb 1879 Rotherhithe, Surrey, England

29 Aug 1961 (82) Levin, NZ

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Served WW1, awarded Military Medal (MM)

20 Jan 1919 Rotherhithe, Surrey, England
Clara Helena

25 Sep 1894 Bermondsey, London, England

7 Jul 1983 (89) Levin, NZ
Ave Cemetery, Levin, NZ



Both travelled to NZ on ‘Ionic’ Sep 1919, arriving Wellington

Adsett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Morris
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married: (2"%)

Stevenson

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Adsett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Webber
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Adsett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Adsett
Born:
Died:
Buried:

AP0004

John
Jan/Mar 1881
27 Apr 1926 (45) Taumarunui, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

3 Apr 1918

Lucy
Jul 1899
29 Mar 1955 (56)
Waikaraka, NZ

Auckland, NZ

19 Mar 1929

Daniel

Mary Ann Clara
21 Oct 1883
18 Nov 1961 (78) Howick, NZ
Hillsborough, Auckland, NZ

3 Jan 1910

John Henry George
5 Oct 1883 Cambridge, NZ
29 Jun 1969 (86) Auckland, NZ
Hillsborough, Auckland, NZ

Arthur
9 May 1886 Palmerston Nth, NZ
28 Sep 1887 (1) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Feilding, NZ

Alexander David

10 Oct 1889 Palmerston Nth, NZ
2 Oct 1955 (66) Wairoa, NZ
Wairoa, NZ

Served WW1, enlisted 12/10/1915

Rotherhithe, Surrey, England

Herne Bay, Auckland, NZ



Adsett

Charlotte Louisa

Born: 17 Dec 1890 Otaki, Nz
Died: 18 Jun 1972 (82) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
Married: 30 Dec 1908
Morgan David Gypson
Born: 3 Jul 1885 Tawa Flat, Wellington, NZ
Died: 13 Jun 1963 (78) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
Adsett Walter Henry
Born: 23 Apr 1895 Otaki, NZ
Died: 11 Dec 1970 (75) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
Served WW 1, enlisted 27/4/1917
Property:

William Jnr & Emily do not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Emigrated to NZ, on ‘Westland’, with parents, arrived Wellington Nov 1883

William on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition. (Shown as

sawmiller, with 3 people in total, 2 buildings.)
Electoral Rolls:

William Jnr

1905/06 Levin Sawmiller
1908 Levin Sawmiller
1911 Levin Sawmiller
1914 Weraroa Wood machinest
1919 Weraroa Cabinetmaker
1928 Rena St Retired
1935 Weraroa Retired
William E
1905/06 Levin Millhand
1911 Wairoa Labourer
1914 Wairoa Labourer
1919 Wairoa Labourer
1935 Wairoa Hairdresser
1938 Wairoa Hairdresser
1946 Wairoa Hairdresser
AP0004

Weraroa
Weraroa

Not found

Weraroa
Weraroa

Not found

Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa

Emily
Married
Married

Married
Married

Daphne

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1949
1954
1957
1963

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1957
1963

1914
1919
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954

AP0004

Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa

Taihape
Ohakune
Awahuri
Ohakune
Levin

Te Pohue
Te Pohue

Ohurakura

Levin
Levin
Levin

Taihape
Ohakune
Ohakune

Taumarunui

Purewa Camp

Umawera
Umawera
Umawera
Umawera
Tamaki
Otara

Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa
Wairoa

Hairdresser
Retired
Retired
Retired

George
Sawmill hand
Millhand
Sawmill hand
Millhand
Timberyard employee
Millhand
Millhand
Millhand
Pensioner
Pensioner
Retired

John
Labourer
Millhand
Millhand
Millhand

John Webber
Ganger
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Retired

Retired

Alexander
Baker
Baker/labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Wairoa
Wairoa

Levin
Te Pohue
Te Pohue

Ohurakura

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Taumarunui
Taumarunui

Purewa Camp

Not found
Umawera
Umawera
Umawera
Tamaki

Married
Married

Clara

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Lucy

Married
Widow

Mary Ann
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married



1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1963

1919
1928
1935

AP0004

Otaki
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Wairoa

David Morgan

Farmer
Farmer
Farmhand
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Retired

Walter
Hairdresser

Dannevirke Hairdresser

Levin

Hairdresser

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Charlotte

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



