ADSETT William (Jnr)

Born:1 Dec 1857Rotherhithe, Surrey, EnglandDied:18 Jul 1936 (79)Levin, NZBuried:Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 1877 London, England

Father:See sheet AP0004Mother:See sheet AP0004

FURNESS

Emily Margaret

Born:	1858	London, England
Died:	24 Dec 1928 (70)	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd	cemetery, Row 40, Plot 26
Father:	William Furness	1825 –
Mother:	Eliza Jane Thomas	1829 -

Children:

Adsett	William E	rnest
Born: Died: Buried:	10 Oct 1877 27 Dec 1963 (86) Wairoa, NZ WW1 Reserves	Rotherhithe, Surrey, England Levin, NZ
Married:	21 Jun 1905	Levin, NZ
Keefe	Pene Dap	hne
Born:	c 1881	Wairoa, NZ
Died:	27 Aug 1954 (73)	Wairoa, NZ
Buried:	Wairoa, NZ	
Adsett	George	
Adsett Born:	20 Feb 1879	······································
Born: Died:	20 Feb 1879 29 Aug 1961 (82)	Levin, NZ
Born:	20 Feb 1879 29 Aug 1961 (82) Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery,	Levin, NZ Levin, NZ
Born: Died:	20 Feb 1879 29 Aug 1961 (82)	Levin, NZ Levin, NZ
Born: Died:	20 Feb 1879 29 Aug 1961 (82) Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery,	Levin, NZ Levin, NZ
Born: Died: Buried:	20 Feb 1879 29 Aug 1961 (82) Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Served WW1, awarded	Levin, NZ Levin, NZ Military Medal (MM) Rotherhithe, Surrey, England
Born: Died: Buried: Married: Gossage Born:	20 Feb 1879 29 Aug 1961 (82) Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Served WW1, awarded 20 Jan 1919 Clara Hele 25 Sep 1894	Levin, NZ Levin, NZ Military Medal (MM) Rotherhithe, Surrey, England Ena Bermondsey, London, England
Born: Died: Buried: Married: Gossage Born:	20 Feb 1879 29 Aug 1961 (82) Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Served WW1, awarded 20 Jan 1919 Clara Hele 25 Sep 1894 7 Jul 1983 (89)	Levin, NZ Levin, NZ Military Medal (MM) Rotherhithe, Surrey, England Ena Bermondsey, London, England Levin, NZ

Both travelled to NZ on 'Ionic' Sep 1919, arriving Wellington

Adsett Born: Died: Buried:	27 Apr 1926 (45)	
Married:	3 Apr 1918	
	Lucy Jul 1899 29 Mar 1955 (56) Waikaraka, NZ	Auckland, NZ Herne Bay, Auckland, NZ
Married: (2	2 nd) 19 Mar 1929	
Stevenso Born: Died: Buried:	n Daniel	
Adsett	Mary Ann	Clara
Born: Died: Buried:		
Married:	3 Jan 1910	
Webber Born: Died: Buried:	5 Oct 1883	
Adsett Born: Died: Buried:	Arthur 9 May 1886 28 Sep 1887 (1) Feilding, NZ	Palmerston Nth, NZ Palmerston Nth, NZ
Adsett	Alexande	
Born: Died: Buried:	10 Oct 1889 2 Oct 1955 (66) Wairoa, NZ <mark>Served WW1</mark> , enlisted	Palmerston Nth, NZ Wairoa, NZ 12/10/1915

Adsett Born: Died: Buried: Married:	Charlotte 17 Dec 1890 18 Jun 1972 (82) Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, 30 Dec 1908	Otaki, NZ Levin, NZ
Morgan	David Gyp	son
Born:		Tawa Flat, Wellington, NZ
Died:	13 Jun 1963 (78)	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery,	Levin, NZ
Adsett	Walter He	nry
Born:	23 Apr 1895	Otaki, NZ
Died:	11 Dec 1970 (75)	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ	
	Served WW 1, enlisted	27/4/1917

Property:

William Jnr & Emily do not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Emigrated to NZ, on 'Westland', with parents, arrived Wellington Nov 1883

William on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition. (Shown as sawmiller, with 3 people in total, 2 buildings.)

Electoral Rolls:

1905/06 1908 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935	Levin Levin Levin Weraroa Weraroa Rena St Weraroa	William Jnr Sawmiller Sawmiller Wood machinest Cabinetmaker Retired Retired	Weraroa Weraroa Not found Weraroa Weraroa Not found	Emily Married Married Married Married
1905/06 1911	Levin Wairoa	William E Millhand Labourer		Daphne

1949 1954 1957 1963	Wairoa Wairoa Wairoa Wairoa	Hairdresser Retired Retired Retired	Wairoa Wairoa	Marri Marri	
1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972 1978 1981	Taihape Ohakune Awahuri Ohakune Levin Te Pohue Ohurakura Levin Levin Levin	George Sawmill hand Millhand Sawmill hand Millhand Timberyard employee Millhand Millhand Pensioner Pensioner Retired	Levin Te Pohue Te Pohue Ohurakura Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin	Clara Marri Marri Marri Marri Marri Marri Wido Wido Wido Wido Wido	ed ed ed ed ed w w w w
1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928	Taihape Ohakune Ohakune Taumarunu	John Labourer Millhand Millhand ii Millhand	Taumarunu Taumarunu		Married Widow
1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1957 1963	Purewa Car Umawera Umawera Umawera Umawera Tamaki Otara	John Webber np Ganger Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Retired Retired	Purewa Car Not found Umawera Umawera Umawera Tamaki	Mary np	Ann Married Married Married Married Married
1914 1919 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954	Wairoa Wairoa Wairoa Wairoa Wairoa Wairoa Wairoa	Alexander Baker Baker/labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer Labourer			

		David Morgan		Charlotte
1911	Otaki			
1914	Levin	Farmer		
1919	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1928	Levin	Farmhand	Levin	Married
1935	Levin	Labourer	Levin	Married
1938	Levin	Labourer	Levin	Married
1946	Levin	Labourer	Levin	Married
1949	Levin	Labourer	Levin	Married
1954	Levin	Labourer	Levin	Married
1963	Levin	Retired	Levin	Married

Walter

1919	Wairoa	Hairdresser
1928	Dannevirke	Hairdresser
1935	Levin	Hairdresser

.935	Levin	Hairdresser